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Women / XB / Sr A4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Beard683
HGA

9.350 9.200 9.4509.750 37.750
4 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Audrina Huerta215
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 9.500 9.3009.400 37.600
3 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Mya Mehaisi676
HGC/JCC

9.500 8.750 9.3009.750 37.300
2 7 1T 3T 3 

3 

Joelle Rihan153
World Champions Cntr

9.650 9.200 9.2008.900 36.950
1 2* 9 5* 4T

4T

BreAnna Webb506
Basels All Star

9.150 9.200 9.2009.400 36.950
6 2* 3T 5* 4T

4T

Liya Klinghofer675
HGC/JCC

8.900 8.650 9.4009.350 36.300
8T 10 5 2 6 

6 

Birdie Matetich281
Champions Academy

9.250 8.700 9.1009.000 36.050
5 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Kaylee Williams784
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.2009.200 35.800
10 8T 6 5T 8T

8T

Alison Alfaro590
TAGS

9.000 9.050 8.8008.950 35.800
7 6 8 9 8T

8T

Maya Whitby810
United Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.7008.600 35.300
8T 5 10 10 10 

10 
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